GLLS.COM | 1-888-580-6366 GLLS reserves the right to make any design changes for continuous improvement which will not affect the overall appearance or performance. REV. 20260219
LINEAR FLEX FIXTURE + CONNECTOR PRODUCT ORDER CODE
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X XX X X X X X X X X
PROFILE BENDING WIRING
CONNECTOR
TYPE
ORIENTATION +
TYPE
CABLE LENGTH
(LEAD WIRE)
SERIES MATERIAL PROFILE BENDING
JACKET/BASE +
LENS COLOR
COLOR
FUNCTION
COLOR CHIP + CRI POWER W/FT
VOLTAGE/
CIRCUIT TYPE*
ORDER (CUTTING)
LENGTH
PROFILE (PRODUCT)
SPECIFIC
PROFILE BENDING WIRING
CONNECTOR
TYPE
ORIENTATION +
TYPE
CABLE LENGTH
(LEAD WIRE)
A = BASIC
B = CONTOUR
C = S160
D = S270
E = WAVE MINI
F = WAVE
G = WAVE XL
H = WAVE 320
I = LIGHTSTRIP
J = LIGHTSTRIP
XL
K = C12
L = ORBIT
WAVE
M = ORBIT LS
(LIGHT STRIP)
N = ORBIT GX
(GRAZER)
1 = SIDE
2 = TOP
3 = MULTI
4 = N/A
1 = 2 WIRE
(STATIC/DIM TO
WARM)
2 = 3 WIRE
(TUNABLE
WHITE PWM/
SPI PIXEL)
3 = 3 WIRE
(SPI-PIXEL
POWER FEED)
4 = 4 WIRE
(RGB PWM)
5 = 5 WIRE
(RGBW PWM)
6 = 5 WIRE
(DIRECT DMX-
PIXEL)
0 = N/A
1 = PVC
SEAMLESS
2 = SILICONE